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CARBIDE

HSSSPADE DRILLS
SERIES 0,1

For use in high nickel alloys and materials over 280 Brinell.

Set up time can be reduced due to changing inserts easily on the

machine.

Any non-standard size available.

Zur Anwendung bei legierten Stählen mit hohem Nickelanteil

und Werkstoffen über 280 Brinell

Reduzierte Rüstzeiten, einfacher Einsatzwechsel auf der Maschine

Jede Abmessung außerhalb des Kataloges lieferbar
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Metric
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Thick EDP No.

SUPER HSS (T15)

SPADE DRILL INSERTS - SUPER HSS T15
EINWEG BOHREINSATZ - SUPER HSS T15

Non-
alloyed
Steels,
Free

Machining
Steels

Carbon Steels Alloy Steels High Alloyed steels Structural Steels Tool Steels
Stainless
Steels

Cast lron Aluminum
Copper
Alloys
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(~HB275)

~HRc19
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~HRc8
(~HB180)

~HB110

cutting conditions : p.283


